3 HIGH BACK CHAIR 2160 - AVRO, SANDELWOOD 94037000 2 227 454.00

4 7756 MAT & GLOSS CHAIR - AVRO, BROWN 94037000 1 285 285.00

5 SPIDER CHAIR BROWN - AVRO 94037000 1 463 463.00

6 NEXA DINING/ OFFICE TABLE RATTAN - BROWN 94037000 1 990 990.00

61 27056.00

27056.00

4870.08

-0.08

31926.00

INR Thirty one thousand nine hundred twenty six only

Add: IGST

ROUNDED OFF

Total Amount after Tax:

FOR, A TO Z FURNITURE SHOWROOM

Authorised Signature

Total amount In words Taxable amount before Tax

Date of Issue: 20.02.2026 Date of Issue:  28.02.2025

State: BIHAR